
Fall 2026 3/15/2026 9:12 AM

Component Subject Catalog# Section Assoc Class# Class Title Days Mtg Start Mtg End Room Instructor Mode

LEC CSCI   12 711 711 27725 Intro Computers & Computation Su 08:00AM 09:50AM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI   12 711A 711 27726 Intro Computers & Computation Su 10:05AM 11:55AM SB-B131 P

LEC CSCI   48 121 121 27829 Spreadsheet Programming MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-C205 Waxman,Jerry P

LAB CSCI   48 121A 121 27817 Spreadsheet Programming MW 02:45PM 03:35PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI   48 121B 121 28906 Spreadsheet Programming MW 02:45PM 03:35PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI   48 131 131 27834 Spreadsheet Programming MW 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-C205 P

LAB CSCI   48 131A 131 27819 Spreadsheet Programming MW 05:30PM 06:20PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI   48 131B 131 27823 Spreadsheet Programming MW 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-B131 P

LEC CSCI   48 211 211 27833 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-C205 P

LAB CSCI   48 211A 211 27832 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI   48 211B 211 27821 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-A135H P

LAB CSCI   48 211C 211 27830 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI   48 211D 211 27827 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI 111 221 221 27791 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-C205 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LAB CSCI 111 221A 221 27783 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 12:15PM 01:05PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 111 221B 221 27784 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 12:15PM 01:05PM SB-A135H P

LAB CSCI 111 221C 221 27785 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 02:45PM 03:35PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 111 221D 221 27787 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 02:45PM 03:35PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI 111 231 231 27789 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-C205 Steinberg,Oren S P

LAB CSCI 111 231A 231 27786 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 111 231B 231 27788 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI 112 231 231 28896 Intro Algori Prob Solving Java TuTh 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-A135B P

LAB CSCI 112 231A 231 28895 Intro Algori Prob Solving Java TuTh 06:00PM 06:50PM SB-A135B P

LEC CSCI 211 111 111 27715 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-C205 Waxman,Jerry P

LAB CSCI 211 111A 111 27710 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 07:55AM 08:45AM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 211 111B 111 27712 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 211 111C 111 27711 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-A135H P

LAB CSCI 211 111D 111 27709 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-A223 P

LEC CSCI 211 231 231 27714 Object-Oriented Program in C++ TuTh 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-C205 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LAB CSCI 211 231A 231 27708 Object-Oriented Program in C++ TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 211 231B 231 27707 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI 212 221 221 27800 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 12:15PM 01:05PM SB-C205 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LAB CSCI 212 221A 221 27797 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 212 221B 221 27794 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-A135H P

LAB CSCI 212 221C 221 27798 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 03:50PM 04:40PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 212 221D 221 27796 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 03:50PM 04:40PM SB-A135H P

LEC CSCI 212 231 231 27799 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-C205 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LAB CSCI 212 231A 231 27795 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 08:30PM 09:20PM SB-B131 P

LAB CSCI 212 231B 231 27792 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 08:30PM 09:20PM SB-A135H P

1 of 4



Fall 2026 3/15/2026 9:12 AM

Component Subject Catalog# Section Assoc Class# Class Title Days Mtg Start Mtg End Room Instructor Mode

LEC CSCI 220 111 111 27724 Discrete Structures MW 09:15AM 10:30AM SB-B145 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 220 121 121 27723 Discrete Structures MW 03:10PM 04:25PM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 220 131 131 27722 Discrete Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM PH-113 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 220 211 211 27721 Discrete Structures TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 240 131 131 27747 Computer Org & Assembly Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 240 211 211 27749 Computer Org & Assembly Lang TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 240 221 221 27745 Computer Org & Assembly Lang TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM QH-260 Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 240 222 222 27746 Computer Org & Assembly Lang TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 313 111 111 27760 Data Structures MW 10:45AM 12:00PM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 313 131 131 27757 Data Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 313 221 221 27759 Data Structures TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM QH-260 Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 313 222 222 27758 Data Structures TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 316 121 121 27698 Principles of Programming Lang MW 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-250 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 316 131 131 27702 Principles of Programming Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM PH-113 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 316 211 211 27701 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 316 221 221 27700 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-B141 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 320 111 111 27705 Theory of Computation MW 09:15AM 10:30AM KY-417 Mitchell,Timothy P

LEC CSCI 320 122 122 27704 Theory of Computation MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-C205 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 320 231 231 27703 Theory of Computation TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B145 Goswami,Mayank P

LEC CSCI 323 111 111 27744 Design & Analysis Algorithms MW 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 323 221 221 27743 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 323 222 222 27742 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B141 Goswami,Mayank P

LEC CSCI 323 231 231 27741 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 325 213 213 27825 Machine Learning TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-D133 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 328 232 232 27813 Algorithms for Big Data TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-D133 Goswami,Mayank P

LEC CSCI 331 121 121 27781 Database Systems MW 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 331 131 131 27780 Database Systems MW 08:00PM 09:15PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 331 221 221 27776 Database Systems TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 331 222 222 27778 Database Systems TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 340 121 121 27756 Operating Systems Principles MW 01:40PM 02:55PM QH-250 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 340 211 211 27755 Operating Systems Principles TuTh 07:45AM 09:00AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 340 212 212 27753 Operating Systems Principles TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B141 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 340 231 231 27752 Operating Systems Principles TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM QH-260 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LEC CSCI 343 121 121 27740 Computer Architecture MW 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 343 211 211 27738 Computer Architecture TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 343 221 221 27737 Computer Architecture TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 343 222 222 27736 Computer Architecture TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-116 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 344 212 212 27706 Distributed Systems TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 348 223 223 27695 Data Communications TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-260 Akinlar,Cuneyt P
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LEC CSCI 355 131 131 27775 Internet and Web Technologies MW 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LEC CSCI 361 112 112 28278 Numerical Methods MW 10:45AM 12:00PM KY-417 Mitchell,Timothy P

LEC CSCI 363 123 123 28787 Artificial Intelligence MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B141 Gryak,Jonathan P

LEC CSCI 370 111 111 27719 Software Engineering MW 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 370 112 112 27720 Software Engineering MW 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B141 Brown,Theodore D P

LEC CSCI 370 221 221 27718 Software Engineering TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B141 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 370 231 231 27717 Software Engineering TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-D135 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 381 111 111 27735 Modeling and Simulation MW 09:15AM 10:30AM SB-B141 Brown,Theodore D P

LEC CSCI 381 113 113 33806 Simulation of Human Movement & Humanoid Robotics MW 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B145 Al Borno,Mazen P

LEC CSCI 381 121 121 27734 Computability and Complexity MW 01:40PM 02:55PM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 381 122 122 27733 Advanced Python Programming MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Waxman,Jerry P

LEC CSCI 381 211 211 27730 Post Quantum Cryptography TuTh 07:45AM 09:00AM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 381 221 221 27729 Computer Vision TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 381 222 222 27728 Wireless Networks and Signals TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-116 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 381 231 231 27731 Video Game Design and Development TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B141 Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 381 233 233 27727 Working Group for Digital Forensics TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B141 Boklan,Kent D P

LEC CSCI 611 231 231 27820 Advanced Programming in C++ TuTh 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-C205 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LAB CSCI 611 231A 231 27826 Advanced Programming in C++ TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-B131 P

LEC CSCI 612 231 231 27816 Advanced Programming in Java TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-C205 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LAB CSCI 612 231A 231 27824 Advanced Programming in Java TuTh 08:30PM 09:20PM SB-B131 P

LEC CSCI 613 131 131 27818 Data Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 620 131 131 27828 Discrete Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM PH-113 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 640 131 131 27814 Comp Org & Assembly Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 655 131 131 27815 Internet and Web Technologies MW 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LEC CSCI 700 111 111 27767 Algorithms I MW 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 700 221 221 27766 Algorithms I TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 700 222 222 27765 Algorithms I TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B141 Goswami,Mayank P

LEC CSCI 700 231 231 27763 Algorithms I TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 711 121 121 27771 Database Systems MW 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 711 131 131 27770 Database Systems MW 08:00PM 09:15PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 711 221 221 27768 Database Systems TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 711 222 222 27769 Database Systems TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 715 212 212 27716 Distributed Computing TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 722 121 121 27762 Computability and Complexity MW 01:40PM 02:55PM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 744 121 121 27751 Comp Architecture & Networks MW 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-260 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 744 221 221 27750 Comp Architecture & Networks TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 744 222 222 28619 Comp Architecture & Networks TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-116 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 748 223 223 27693 Computer Networks TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-260 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LEC CSCI 761 112 112 28277 Numerical Methods MW 10:45AM 12:00PM KY-417 Mitchell,Timothy P
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LEC CSCI 780 111 111 27812 SCM: Modeling and Simulation MW 09:15AM 10:30AM SB-B141 Brown,Theodore D P

LEC CSCI 780 113 113 33807 SCM: Simulation of Human Movement & Humanoid Robotics MW 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B145 Al Borno,Mazen P

LEC CSCI 780 122 122 27811 SCS: Advanced Python Programmin MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Waxman,Jerry P

LEC CSCI 780 123 123 27810 Artificial Intelligence MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B141 Gryak,Jonathan P

LEC CSCI 780 211 211 27807 SCM: Post Quantum Cryptography TuTh 07:45AM 09:00AM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 780 213 213 27806 SCM: Machine Learning TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-D133 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 780 221 221 27803 SCS: Computer Vision TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 780 222 222 27802 Wireless Networks and Signals TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-116 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 780 231 231 27801 SCS: Video Game Design and Development TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B141 Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 780 232 232 27808 SCM: Algorithms for Big Data TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-D133 Goswami,Mayank P

LEC CSCI 780 233 233 27804 SCS: Working Group for Digital Forensic TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B141 Boklan,Kent D P
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